
Hershey Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:00 AM  1/30/2026  Page 1

Wilson vs Hershey - 1/29/2026

Results - Session 1

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Wilson-03 1:49.25  1:48.80
1) Ament, Marley JR 2) r:0.22 Kearney, Wynnleigh SO 3) r:0.21 Woods, Sydney JR 4) r:0.28 Shiery, Addisyn JR

1:49.25 (24.95)1:24.30 (26.39)57.91 (30.10)27.81

    A2 Hershey High School-MA 1:53.08  1:52.65
1) Kesterson, Avery JR 2) r:0.24 Colman, Emily SO 3) r:0.17 Foley, Elizabeth SR 4) r:0.42 Paterno, Sally JR

1:53.08 (25.52)1:27.56 (27.35)1:00.21 (33.05)27.16

    B3 Wilson-03 1:55.98  NT
1) Long, Olivia SR 2) r:0.05 Bausher, Lauren JR 3) r:0.47 Hettinger, Isabella SR 4) r:0.30 Metzgar, Winter SO

1:55.98 (25.68)1:30.30 (29.08)1:01.22 (31.71)29.51

    C4 Wilson-03 x2:01.60  NT
1) DeSimone, Gianna FR 2) r:0.48 Thompson, Mia FR 3) r:0.17 Bialas, Claire FR 4) r:-0.20 Rest, Abby SR

2:01.60 (27.24)1:34.36 (30.89)1:03.47 (33.22)30.25

    B5 Hershey High School-MA 2:06.33  2:05.41
1) Lenovich, Madison FR 2) r:0.60 Drabick, Lexi SO 3) r:0.40 Sheldon, Jane SR 4) r:0.12 Holt, Nora SO

2:06.33 (29.22)1:37.11 (30.09)1:07.02 (37.52)29.50

    E--- Wilson-03 X2:11.95  NT
1) Motley, Goldie FR 2) r:0.34 Ament, Kenzi FR 3) r:0.53 Rohm, Christina JR 4) r:0.04 Houck, Seaira FR

2:11.95 (29.46)1:42.49 (29.34)1:13.15 (38.65)34.50

    D--- Wilson-03 X2:13.04  NT
1) Woods, Sarah SR 2) r:0.46 Dower, Maddy JR 3) r:0.41 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR 4) r:0.26 Smith, Evelyn SR

2:13.04 (28.91)1:44.13 (30.87)1:13.26 (39.59)33.67

    F--- Wilson-03 X2:25.16  NT
1) Sanchez, Diani FR 2) r:-0.05 Lebo, Kinley FR 3) r:0.25 Schoonmaker, Emma SO 4) r:0.59 Hill, Sawyer SO

2:25.16 (28.97)1:56.19 (34.35)1:21.84 (37.80)44.04

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Wilson-03 1:35.95  1:34.79
1) Nigrini, Austin JR 2) r:0.28 Eisenhofer, Keagan SR 3) r:0.33 Boyer, Kai SR 4) r:0.47 Quick, Denton FR

1:35.95 (22.80)1:13.15 (21.43)51.72 (25.63)26.09

    A2 Hershey High School-MA 1:36.85  1:35.46
1) Kim, David JR 2) r:0.01 Tran, Gavin SR 3) r:0.47 Brace, Colton JR 4) r:0.26 Tinsley, Luke SR

1:36.85 (20.92)1:15.93 (23.97)51.96 (25.54)26.42

    B3 Hershey High School-MA 1:44.21  1:42.47
1) Ardire, George SO 2) r:0.12 Smith, Cullen JR 3) r:0.25 Long, Francis FR 4) r:0.33 Chetlen, Noah SR

1:44.21 (23.07)1:21.14 (25.82)55.32 (28.44)26.88

    B4 Wilson-03 1:45.45  NT
1) Carder, Charlie SO 2) r:0.39 Kurtz, Noah FR 3) r:0.25 Hartman, Christian JR 4) r:-0.28 Arthur, Zack JR

1:45.45 (22.64)1:22.81 (25.11)57.70 (29.34)28.36

    C5 Wilson-03 x1:55.57  NT
1) Keck, Jackson JR 2) r:0.44 Strieb, Tyler JR 3) r:0.49 Schneider, Maxwell SO 4) r:0.43 Baker, Nathan JR

1:55.57 (25.61)1:29.96 (27.13)1:02.83 (31.57)31.26

    D--- Wilson-03 X2:07.79  NT
1) Gomm, Breckin SR 2) r:0.27 Whalen, Connor FR 3) r:0.47 Breisch, Ben FR 4) r:0.41 Zimpleman, Chase FR

2:07.79 (27.70)1:40.09 (31.11)1:08.98 (31.85)37.13

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SR1 Quick, Evelyn 1:56.27  1:57.34
1:56.27 (30.53)1:25.74 (30.64)55.10 (29.58)r:+0.73  25.52

Hershey High School-MA JR2 Golden, Luna 1:57.59  2:01.38
1:57.59 (29.73)1:27.86 (29.93)57.93 (29.94)r:+0.74  27.99

Hershey High School-MA SO3 Davis, Anna 1:59.25  1:57.21
1:59.25 (30.57)1:28.68 (30.60)58.08 (29.91)r:+0.81  28.17
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SO4 Schlegel, Aubrey 2:02.38  2:04.48
2:02.38 (30.90)1:31.48 (31.96)59.52 (31.27)r:+0.76  28.25

Wilson-03 FR5 Lavin, Ava 2:07.35  2:10.77
2:07.35 (31.87)1:35.48 (33.10)1:02.38 (32.63)r:+0.75  29.75

Hershey High School-MA JR6 Virabyan, Angelika 2:07.53  2:04.17
2:07.53 (33.48)1:34.05 (33.32)1:00.73 (31.85)r:+0.70  28.88

Wilson-03 FR--- Ham, Aubrey X2:10.30  2:18.92
2:10.30 (32.93)1:37.37 (34.59)1:02.78 (32.67)r:+0.81  30.11

Wilson-03 SR--- Houck, Chloe X2:10.53  2:18.58
2:10.53 (33.69)1:36.84 (33.90)1:02.94 (32.84)r:+0.85  30.10

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SO1 Dimariano, Greyson 1:44.19  1:43.74
1:44.19 (26.65)1:17.54 (27.08)50.46 (26.31)r:+0.74  24.15

Hershey High School-MA SR2 Fastrich, Austin 1:44.51  1:44.13
1:44.51 (26.87)1:17.64 (26.90)50.74 (26.30)r:+0.72  24.44

Wilson-03 JR3 Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary 1:51.08  1:51.52
1:51.08 (28.46)1:22.62 (28.88)53.74 (27.97)r:+0.86  25.77

Hershey High School-MA FR4 Trogner, Quin 1:51.16  1:52.74
1:51.16 (28.20)1:22.96 (28.81)54.15 (28.18)r:+0.69  25.97

Wilson-03 JR5 Hartman, Christian 1:53.00  1:54.56
1:53.00 (29.56)1:23.44 (29.75)53.69 (28.29)r:+0.81  25.40

Hershey High School-MA SO6 Cass, Mason 2:00.46  1:59.90
2:00.46 (30.70)1:29.76 (31.33)58.43 (30.34)r:+0.75  28.09

Hershey High School-MA SO--- Endlich, Lincoln X2:00.14  2:02.61
2:00.14 (31.81)1:28.33 (31.32)57.01 (29.85)r:+0.89  27.16

Wilson-03 JR--- Hinkle, Logan X2:13.90  NT
2:13.90 (35.02)1:38.88 (36.60)1:02.28 (34.20)r:+0.70  28.08

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Hershey High School-MA JR1 Kesterson, Avery 2:09.15  2:08.21
2:09.15 (30.82)1:38.33 (37.09)1:01.24 (31.74)r:+0.74  29.50

Wilson-03 FR2 Long, Ava 2:13.54  2:16.86
2:13.54 (29.93)1:43.61 (40.58)1:03.03 (33.73)r:+0.69  29.30

Wilson-03 FR3 Vecchio, Coralina 2:14.95  2:17.66
2:14.95 (30.61)1:44.34 (39.48)1:04.86 (35.69)r:+0.69  29.17

Wilson-03 SO4 Schlegel, Lexi 2:19.40  2:21.43
2:19.40 (32.83)1:46.57 (39.82)1:06.75 (36.71)r:+0.69  30.04

Hershey High School-MA SR5 Sheldon, Jane 2:25.93  2:29.03
2:25.93 (33.90)1:52.03 (41.51)1:10.52 (38.73)r:+0.76  31.79

Hershey High School-MA SO6 Holt, Nora 2:35.12  2:37.78
2:35.12 (34.81)2:00.31 (47.21)1:13.10 (38.54)r:+1.12  34.56

Wilson-03 SR--- Hardick, Cora X2:26.37  2:26.89
2:26.37 (33.41)1:52.96 (41.44)1:11.52 (39.23)r:+0.70  32.29

Hershey High School-MA SO--- Drabick, Lexi X2:47.43  2:44.08
2:47.43 (39.42)2:08.01 (47.63)1:20.38 (42.17)r:+0.91  38.21

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Hershey High School-MA SR1 Tran, Gavin 1:53.37  1:51.46
1:53.37 (28.39)1:24.98 (30.80)54.18 (28.72)r:+0.67  25.46
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(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SR2 Eisenhofer, Keagan 1:56.14  1:55.07
1:56.14 (28.65)1:27.49 (32.19)55.30 (30.25)r:+0.67  25.05

Hershey High School-MA JR3 Smith, Cullen 2:01.45  2:02.50
2:01.45 (28.72)1:32.73 (33.03)59.70 (33.31)r:+0.80  26.39

Wilson-03 JR4 Nigrini, Austin 2:04.43  2:06.00
2:04.43 (30.31)1:34.12 (37.76)56.36 (30.44)r:+0.76  25.92

Hershey High School-MA SR5 Tinsley, Caleb 2:05.51  2:04.55
2:05.51 (29.94)1:35.57 (38.40)57.17 (31.76)r:+0.63  25.41

Wilson-03 FR6 Kurtz, Noah 2:10.29  2:12.01
2:10.29 (31.27)1:39.02 (37.31)1:01.71 (34.27)r:+0.67  27.44

Wilson-03 SO--- Oxenreider, Quinn X2:20.53  2:21.37
2:20.53 (32.51)1:48.02 (40.40)1:07.62 (37.34)r:+0.67  30.28

Wilson-03 JR--- Keck, Jackson X2:23.57  NT
2:23.57 (31.78)1:51.79 (45.00)1:06.79 (36.48)r:+0.84  30.31

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 JR1 Bausher, Kendall 24.87  24.96
r:+0.75

Wilson-03 JR2 Woods, Sydney 24.98  25.22
r:+0.73

Hershey High School-MA JR3 Paterno, Sally 25.58  25.87
r:+0.73

Wilson-03 SO4 Metzgar, Winter 26.12  26.20
r:+0.76

Hershey High School-MA SR5 Foley, Elizabeth 26.57  26.85
r:+0.73

Hershey High School-MA FR6 Lenovich, Madison 27.36  27.35
r:+0.71

Wilson-03 SR--- Vecchio, Georgia X26.93  26.92
r:+0.62

Wilson-03 FR--- Thompson, Mia X27.17  27.32
r:+0.66

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SR1 Boyer, Kai 21.20  21.09
r:+0.64

Hershey High School-MA SR2 Tinsley, Luke 21.40  21.10
r:+0.66

Wilson-03 SO3 Houck, Robert 22.96  23.01
r:+0.71

Hershey High School-MA SR4 Oyerly, Gray 23.13  22.44
r:+0.69

Hershey High School-MA JR5 Kim, David 23.24  22.91
r:+0.65

Wilson-03 JR6 DiMariano, Chase 23.81  24.08
r:+0.69

Wilson-03 SO--- Carder, Charlie X24.23  24.58
r:+0.73

Hershey High School-MA FR--- Rossetti, Anderson X27.41  27.93
r:+0.82
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Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

Wilson-03 JR1 Kulp, Ellie 247.10  236.75
Wilson-03 SO2 Fratis, Chloe 215.75  214.25
Wilson-03 SR3 Slabik, Madeline 209.80  208.40
Hershey High School-MA SO4 Harryman, Fiona 193.05  232.85
Wilson-03 FR--- Kauffman, Maggie X205.20  201.40
Wilson-03 SO--- Deck, Madeline X194.75  197.70

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

Wilson-03 JR1 Kofke, Rowan 268.05  278.70
Wilson-03 JR2 Texter, Alex 202.35  210.25

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Hershey High School-MA SO1 Davis, Anna 1:01.43  1:00.76
1:01.43 (31.89)r:+0.77  29.54

Hershey High School-MA JR2 Paterno, Sally 1:01.69  1:01.59
1:01.69 (32.78)r:+0.72  28.91

Wilson-03 SO3 Metzgar, Winter 1:03.22  1:05.14
1:03.22 (33.80)r:+0.76  29.42

Wilson-03 SO4 Kearney, Wynnleigh 1:03.53  1:05.22
1:03.53 (34.08)r:+0.73  29.45

Hershey High School-MA SR5 Foley, Elizabeth 1:03.79  1:03.56
1:03.79 (34.24)r:+0.71  29.55

Wilson-03 SR6 Hettinger, Isabella 1:07.45  1:05.43
1:07.45 (36.64)r:+0.75  30.81

Wilson-03 JR--- Shiery, Addisyn X1:05.34  1:07.39
1:05.34 (35.66)r:+0.64  29.68

Hershey High School-MA SO--- Holt, Nora X1:12.26  NT
1:12.26 (38.04)r:+0.90  34.22

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SR1 Boyer, Kai 48.50  47.92
48.50 (25.52)r:+0.66  22.98

Hershey High School-MA SR2 Oyerly, Gray 52.83  53.07
52.83 (28.12)r:+0.65  24.71

Wilson-03 JR3 Hartman, Christian 54.80  54.25
54.80 (29.33)r:+0.79  25.47

Hershey High School-MA JR4 Brace, Colton 55.57  55.53
55.57 (30.32)r:+0.73  25.25

Hershey High School-MA SR5 Tinsley, Caleb 55.58  55.71
55.58 (30.03)r:+0.65  25.55

Wilson-03 JR6 Arthur, Zack 57.21  57.26
57.21 (30.74)r:+0.73  26.47

Wilson-03 SO--- Schneider, Maxwell X1:00.13  1:02.75
1:00.13 (32.01)r:+0.60  28.12

Wilson-03 FR--- Breisch, Ben X1:18.99  1:30.27
1:18.99 (41.63)r:+0.85  37.36
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Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 JR1 Woods, Sydney 53.53  54.25
53.53 (27.67)r:+0.75  25.86

Wilson-03 JR2 Bausher, Lauren 54.72  56.67
54.72 (28.18)r:+0.69  26.54

Wilson-03 SO3 Schlegel, Aubrey 56.12  57.33
56.12 (29.03)r:+0.76  27.09

Hershey High School-MA JR4 Virabyan, Angelika 58.07  57.97
58.07 (30.60)r:+0.72  27.47

Hershey High School-MA FR5 Zand, Ariana 1:09.71  1:12.14
1:09.71 (35.46)r:+0.87  34.25

Hershey High School-MA FR6 Hallinan, Cara 1:10.07  1:09.48
1:10.07 (35.98)r:+0.87  34.09

Wilson-03 SR--- Long, Olivia X57.90  58.41
57.90 (30.49)r:+0.74  27.41

Wilson-03 FR--- Lebo, Kinley X1:01.84  1:02.98
1:01.84 (31.85)r:+0.82  29.99

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Hershey High School-MA SR1 Tinsley, Luke 47.21  45.66
47.21 (24.84)r:+0.70  22.37

Hershey High School-MA SR2 Fastrich, Austin 48.40  48.27
48.40 (25.43)r:+0.66  22.97

Wilson-03 SO3 Houck, Robert 50.19  49.84
50.19 (26.23)r:+0.71  23.96

Wilson-03 FR4 Quick, Denton 51.33  51.44
51.33 (26.96)r:+0.62  24.37

Hershey High School-MA SO5 Ardire, George 52.00  54.55
52.00 (27.24)r:+0.68  24.76

Wilson-03 JR6 DiMariano, Chase 52.43  51.97
52.43 (27.64)r:+0.72  24.79

Wilson-03 JR--- Baker, Nathan X56.94  57.39
56.94 (29.77)r:+0.68  27.17

Hershey High School-MA FR--- Rossetti, Anderson X1:00.51  1:01.84
1:00.51 (31.57)r:+0.86  28.94

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 JR1 Bausher, Kendall 5:10.27  5:22.54
2:00.46 (31.20)1:29.26 (31.03)58.23 (30.56)r:+0.80  27.67

4:07.33 (31.91)3:35.42 (31.74)3:03.68 (31.82)2:31.86 (31.40)

4:39.37 (32.04) 5:10.27 (30.90)

Wilson-03 SR2 Quick, Evelyn 5:15.03  5:20.10
2:03.92 (32.33)1:31.59 (31.89)59.70 (31.36)r:+0.74  28.34

4:13.41 (32.13)3:41.28 (32.29)3:08.99 (32.59)2:36.40 (32.48)

4:45.20 (31.79) 5:15.03 (29.83)

Hershey High School-MA JR3 Golden, Luna 5:15.74  5:20.71
2:03.86 (31.90)1:31.96 (32.01)59.95 (31.43)r:+0.72  28.52

4:13.71 (32.89)3:40.82 (32.51)3:08.31 (32.44)2:35.87 (32.01)

4:46.53 (32.82) 5:15.74 (29.21)

Wilson-03 SR4 Hardick, Cora 5:31.93  5:33.05
2:10.80 (33.38)1:37.42 (33.30)1:04.12 (33.14)r:+0.70  30.98

4:25.63 (33.52)3:52.11 (33.81)3:18.30 (33.60)2:44.70 (33.90)

4:59.06 (33.43) 5:31.93 (32.87)
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(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Hershey High School-MA SO5 Colman, Emily 5:37.18  5:52.08
2:12.04 (34.52)1:37.52 (33.92)1:03.60 (33.40)r:+0.81  30.20

4:29.60 (34.50)3:55.10 (34.25)3:20.85 (34.39)2:46.46 (34.42)

5:03.58 (33.98) 5:37.18 (33.60)

Hershey High School-MA SR6 Sheldon, Jane 5:51.58  5:54.22
2:18.08 (36.10)1:41.98 (35.91)1:06.07 (34.12)r:+0.78  31.95

4:40.25 (35.46)4:04.79 (35.87)3:28.92 (35.06)2:53.86 (35.78)

5:16.37 (36.12) 5:51.58 (35.21)

Wilson-03 FR--- Vecchio, Coralina X5:30.94  5:34.64
2:06.62 (33.29)1:33.33 (32.73)1:00.60 (31.77)r:+0.71  28.83

4:23.57 (34.72)3:48.85 (34.34)3:14.51 (34.07)2:40.44 (33.82)

4:58.02 (34.45) 5:30.94 (32.92)

Wilson-03 FR--- Bialas, Claire X6:14.17  NT
2:26.08 (37.88)1:48.20 (38.63)1:09.57 (36.40)r:+0.77  33.17

5:00.17 (38.42)4:21.75 (38.89)3:42.86 (38.45)3:04.41 (38.33)

5:38.18 (38.01) 6:14.17 (35.99)

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SO1 Dimariano, Greyson 4:57.70  4:44.52
1:55.45 (30.53)1:24.92 (29.80)55.12 (28.80)r:+0.75  26.32

3:57.67 (30.50)3:27.17 (30.87)2:56.30 (30.68)2:25.62 (30.17)

4:28.00 (30.33) 4:57.70 (29.70)

Wilson-03 JR2 Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary 5:00.23  5:00.66
1:56.10 (30.16)1:25.94 (29.93)56.01 (29.28)r:+0.91  26.73

3:59.70 (31.15)3:28.55 (30.94)2:57.61 (30.89)2:26.72 (30.62)

4:30.52 (30.82) 5:00.23 (29.71)

Hershey High School-MA JR3 Brace, Colton 5:00.41  5:04.89
1:57.45 (30.64)1:26.81 (30.27)56.54 (29.41)r:+0.71  27.13

4:00.74 (31.02)3:29.72 (30.85)2:58.87 (30.83)2:28.04 (30.59)

4:31.44 (30.70) 5:00.41 (28.97)

Hershey High School-MA FR4 Long, Francis 5:08.10  5:14.79
2:04.02 (31.70)1:32.32 (31.91)1:00.41 (31.25)r:+0.84  29.16

4:08.72 (30.73)3:37.99 (31.07)3:06.92 (31.22)2:35.70 (31.68)

4:38.73 (30.01) 5:08.10 (29.37)

Hershey High School-MA SR5 Chetlen, Noah 5:20.08  5:23.42
2:04.69 (32.50)1:32.19 (32.60)59.59 (31.42)r:+0.70  28.17

4:14.76 (32.97)3:41.79 (32.15)3:09.64 (32.22)2:37.42 (32.73)

4:47.89 (33.13) 5:20.08 (32.19)

Wilson-03 SO6 Oxenreider, Quinn 5:22.98  5:34.93
2:06.71 (32.66)1:34.05 (32.32)1:01.73 (32.74)r:+0.72  28.99

4:18.35 (33.33)3:45.02 (32.62)3:12.40 (32.94)2:39.46 (32.75)

4:51.35 (33.00) 5:22.98 (31.63)

Wilson-03 JR--- Hinkle, Logan X6:01.79  6:13.87
2:18.66 (36.53)1:42.13 (36.83)1:05.30 (35.62)r:+0.71  29.68

4:49.67 (39.21)4:10.46 (37.57)3:32.89 (37.64)2:55.25 (36.59)

5:28.12 (38.45) 6:01.79 (33.67)

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Wilson-03 1:39.17  1:37.03
1) Quick, Evelyn SR 2) r:0.42 Bausher, Kendall JR 3) r:-0.01 Bausher, Lauren JR 4) r:0.33 Woods, Sydney JR

1:39.17 (24.82)1:14.35 (24.90)49.45 (24.82)r:+0.77  24.63
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Wilson vs Hershey - 1/29/2026

Results - Session 1

(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A2 Hershey High School-MA 1:42.85  1:42.15
1) Golden, Luna JR 2) r:0.25 Davis, Anna SO 3) r:0.32 Virabyan, Angelika JR 4) r:0.28 Foley, Elizabeth SR

1:42.85 (26.02)1:16.83 (26.19)50.64 (25.23)r:+2.85  25.41

    B3 Wilson-03 1:45.76  NT
1) Metzgar, Winter SO 2) r:0.53 Vecchio, Coralina FR 3) r:0.57 Schlegel, Aubrey SO 4) r:0.36 Lavin, Ava FR

1:45.76 (26.92)1:18.84 (26.17)52.67 (26.39)r:+0.74  26.28

    C4 Wilson-03 x1:51.33  NT
1) Schlegel, Lexi SO 2) r:0.58 Ham, Aubrey FR 3) r:0.37 Bialas, Claire FR 4) r:0.44 Rohm, Christina JR

1:51.33 (27.79)1:23.54 (28.30)55.24 (28.59)r:+0.70  26.65

    B5 Hershey High School-MA 2:00.49  1:58.39
1) Sheldon, Jane SR 2) r:0.22 Holt, Nora SO 3) r:0.71 Drabick, Lexi SO 4) r:0.34 Zand, Ariana FR

2:00.49 (31.57)1:28.92 (31.09)57.83 (29.52)r:+0.86  28.31

    D--- Wilson-03 X1:57.52  NT
1) Woods, Sarah SR 2) r:0.47 Schoonmaker, Emma SO 3) r:0.63 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR 4) r:0.36 Smith, Evelyn SR

1:57.52 (29.36)1:28.16 (28.91)59.25 (29.44)r:+0.66  29.81

    F--- Wilson-03 X1:59.71  NT
1) Dower, Maddy JR 2) r:0.33 Ament, Kenzi FR 3) r:0.34 Houck, Seaira FR 4) r:0.28 Motley, Goldie FR

1:59.71 (30.06)1:29.65 (30.42)59.23 (29.86)r:+0.66  29.37

    E--- Wilson-03 X2:02.26  NT
1) Houck, Chloe SR 2) r:0.36 Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SO3) r:0.68 Barnes, Summer JR 4) r:0.62 Hill, Sawyer SO

2:02.26 (29.21)1:33.05 (32.86)1:00.19 (31.96)r:+0.82  28.23

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Wilson-03 1:27.52  1:26.78
1) Eisenhofer, Keagan SR 2) r:0.23 Houck, Robert SO 3) r:0.37 Dimariano, Greyson SO 4) r:0.32 Boyer, Kai SR

1:27.52 (20.68)1:06.84 (22.29)44.55 (22.66)r:+3.72  21.89

    A2 Hershey High School-MA 1:28.26  1:26.13
1) Fastrich, Austin SR 2) r:0.34 Tran, Gavin SR 3) r:0.29 Oyerly, Gray SR 4) r:0.25 Tinsley, Luke SR

1:28.26 (21.13)1:07.13 (22.21)44.92 (22.41)r:+0.68  22.51

    B3 Hershey High School-MA 1:33.04  1:36.16
1) Trogner, Quin FR 2) r:0.24 Long, Francis FR 3) r:0.24 Tinsley, Caleb SR 4) r:0.45 Chetlen, Noah SR

1:33.04 (23.45)1:09.59 (22.81)46.78 (23.36)r:+0.69  23.42

    B4 Wilson-03 1:33.54  NT
1) DiMariano, Chase JR 2) r:0.29 Arthur, Zack JR 3) r:0.03 Nigrini, Austin JR 4) r:0.52 Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary JR

1:33.54 (23.72)1:09.82 (22.30)47.52 (23.58)r:+0.69  23.94

    C5 Wilson-03 x1:41.49  NT
1) Strieb, Tyler JR 2) r:0.25 Keck, Jackson JR 3) r:0.36 Hinkle, Logan JR 4) r:0.28 Schneider, Maxwell SO

1:41.49 (25.60)1:15.89 (27.06)48.83 (24.56)r:+0.76  24.27

    D--- Wilson-03 X1:53.57  NT
1) Breisch, Ben FR 2) r:0.31 Whalen, Connor FR 3) r:0.41 Zimpleman, Chase FR 4) r:0.29 Gomm, Breckin SR

1:53.57 (30.64)1:22.93 (27.69)55.24 (26.45)r:+0.79  28.79

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Hershey High School-MA JR1 Kesterson, Avery 58.87  56.72
58.87 (30.11)28.76

Wilson-03 FR2 Long, Ava 1:01.06  1:01.54
1:01.06 (31.52)29.54

Hershey High School-MA FR3 Lenovich, Madison 1:03.54  1:03.01
1:03.54 (32.28)31.26

Wilson-03 FR4 DeSimone, Gianna 1:04.23  1:02.45
1:04.23 (32.92)31.31
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Wilson vs Hershey - 1/29/2026

Results - Session 1

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SR5 Long, Olivia 1:04.55  1:03.56
1:04.55 (34.07)30.48

Hershey High School-MA FR6 Hallinan, Cara 1:20.02  1:21.06
1:20.02 (40.66)39.36

Wilson-03 JR--- Ament, Marley X1:01.62  1:04.35
1:01.62 (32.43)29.19

Wilson-03 SR--- Rest, Abby X1:06.71  1:07.06
1:06.71 (34.64)32.07

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 JR1 Nigrini, Austin 55.54  55.06
55.54 (28.43)27.11

Hershey High School-MA JR2 Kim, David 56.61  55.38
56.61 (28.97)27.64

Wilson-03 FR3 Quick, Denton 58.39  57.94
58.39 (30.28)28.11

Hershey High School-MA SO4 Ardire, George 58.51  56.67
58.51 (30.29)28.22

Wilson-03 SO5 Carder, Charlie 59.19  59.31
59.19 (30.85)28.34

Hershey High School-MA FR6 Long, Francis 1:03.02  1:01.08
1:03.02 (33.61)29.41

Wilson-03 JR--- Keck, Jackson X1:09.53  1:08.17
1:09.53 (36.04)33.49

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Wilson-03 SO1 Kearney, Wynnleigh 1:06.71  1:08.81
1:06.71 (35.73)r:+0.74  30.98

Wilson-03 FR2 Thompson, Mia 1:11.94  1:13.21
1:11.94 (37.07)r:+0.67  34.87

Hershey High School-MA SO3 Colman, Emily 1:13.80  1:14.80
1:13.80 (38.72)r:+0.76  35.08

Wilson-03 SR4 Hettinger, Isabella 1:16.86  1:16.78
1:16.86 (39.58)r:+0.74  37.28

Hershey High School-MA SO5 Drabick, Lexi 1:25.14  1:21.67
1:25.14 (45.60)r:+0.94  39.54

Hershey High School-MA FR6 Zand, Ariana 1:32.40  1:29.97
1:32.40 (47.92)r:+0.91  44.48

Wilson-03 JR--- Shiery, Addisyn X1:15.40  1:18.72
1:15.40 (40.32)r:+0.63  35.08

Wilson-03 SR--- Vecchio, Georgia X1:19.25  1:17.01
1:19.25 (42.31)r:+0.65  36.94

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Hershey High School-MA SR1 Tran, Gavin 55.77  55.39
55.77 (29.41)r:+0.67  26.36

Wilson-03 SR2 Eisenhofer, Keagan 56.95  56.38
56.95 (30.18)r:+0.70  26.77

Hershey High School-MA JR3 Smith, Cullen 1:00.95  59.69
1:00.95 (32.14)r:+0.76  28.81
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Wilson vs Hershey - 1/29/2026

Results - Session 1

(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Hershey High School-MA FR4 Trogner, Quin 1:03.23  1:01.95
1:03.23 (33.85)29.38

Wilson-03 FR5 Kurtz, Noah 1:05.49  1:04.14
1:05.49 (35.09)r:+0.63  30.40

Wilson-03 JR6 Strieb, Tyler 1:07.67  1:07.13
1:07.67 (36.19)r:+0.77  31.48

Wilson-03 FR--- Whalen, Connor X1:10.81  1:13.18
1:10.81 (36.91)r:+0.80  33.90

Hershey High School-MA SO--- Cass, Mason X1:16.13  1:16.55
1:16.13 (41.39)r:+0.86  34.74

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Wilson-03 3:39.22  3:33.39
1) Quick, Evelyn SR 2) r:0.06 Bausher, Lauren JR 3) r:0.44 Long, Ava FR 4) r:0.36 Bausher, Kendall JR

1:48.74 (54.32)1:20.34 (25.92)54.42 (54.42)r:+0.74  26.19

3:39.22 (54.95)3:10.31 (26.04)2:44.27 (55.53)2:15.19 (26.45)

    A2 Hershey High School-MA 3:43.73  3:42.36
1) Davis, Anna SO 2) r:0.40 Golden, Luna JR 3) r:0.26 Kesterson, Avery JR 4) r:0.49 Paterno, Sally JR

1:51.81 (56.81)1:22.75 (27.75)55.00 (55.00)r:+0.76  26.76

3:43.73 (56.18)3:14.22 (26.67)2:47.55 (55.74)2:18.12 (26.31)

    B3 Wilson-03 3:51.58  NT
1) Schlegel, Aubrey SO 2) r:0.48 Vecchio, Coralina FR 3) r:0.56 Lavin, Ava FR 4) r:0.49 Ament, Marley JR

1:54.07 (56.58)1:24.90 (27.41)57.49 (57.49)r:+0.77  27.81

3:51.58 (57.73)3:20.88 (27.03)2:53.85 (59.78)2:23.19 (29.12)

    C4 Wilson-03 x4:00.20  NT
1) Schlegel, Lexi SO 2) r:0.66 Ham, Aubrey FR 3) r:-0.39 Houck, Chloe SR 4) r:0.59 Rohm, Christina JR

1:59.94 (1:01.47)1:27.84 (29.37)58.47 (58.47)r:+0.68  27.94

4:00.20 (1:00.13)3:28.73 (28.66)3:00.07 (1:00.13)2:28.24 (28.30)

    B5 Hershey High School-MA 4:13.08  4:05.33
1) Colman, Emily SO 2) r:0.23 Virabyan, Angelika JR 3) r:0.23 Lenovich, Madison FR 4) r:0.40 Hallinan, Cara FR

1:57.51 (58.02)1:26.94 (27.45)59.49 (59.49)r:+0.77  28.43

4:13.08 (1:11.39)3:36.84 (35.15)3:01.69 (1:04.18)2:28.12 (30.61)

    D--- Wilson-03 X4:13.33  NT
1) Lebo, Kinley FR 2) r:0.17 D'Alessandro, Sofia JR 3) r:0.54 Dower, Maddy JR 4) r:0.26 Smith, Evelyn SR

2:05.99 (1:03.23)1:32.83 (30.07)1:02.76 (1:02.76)r:+0.78  30.26

4:13.33 (1:03.01)3:41.01 (30.69)3:10.32 (1:04.33)2:36.18 (30.19)

    E--- Wilson-03 X4:28.64  NT
1) Schoonmaker, Emma SO 2) r:0.64 Motley, Goldie FR 3) r:0.45 Ament, Kenzi FR 4) r:0.39 Houck, Seaira FR

2:12.95 (1:07.72)1:37.85 (32.62)1:05.23 (1:05.23)r:+0.74  31.29

4:28.64 (1:07.58)3:53.74 (32.68)3:21.06 (1:08.11)2:44.75 (31.80)

    F--- Wilson-03 X4:40.11  NT
1) Woods, Sarah SR 2) r:0.30 Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SO3) r:0.40 Barnes, Summer JR 4) r:0.51 Hill, Sawyer SO

2:16.98 (1:12.52)1:37.59 (33.13)1:04.46 (1:04.46)r:+0.69  30.63

4:40.11 (1:08.86)4:03.19 (31.94)3:31.25 (1:14.27)2:50.93 (33.95)

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Hershey High School-MA 3:21.08  3:18.01
1) Oyerly, Gray SR 2) r:0.41 Brace, Colton JR 3) r:0.39 Smith, Cullen JR 4) r:0.29 Fastrich, Austin SR

1:42.48 (51.53)1:14.98 (24.03)50.95 (50.95)r:+0.70  24.69

3:21.08 (48.48)2:55.43 (22.83)2:32.60 (50.12)2:06.60 (24.12)
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Wilson vs Hershey - 1/29/2026

Results - Session 1

(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A2 Wilson-03 3:22.66  3:11.13
1) Houck, Robert SO 2) r:0.62 Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary JR3) r:0.47 Quick, Denton FR 4) r:0.33 Dimariano, Greyson SO

1:42.38 (52.39)1:15.33 (25.34)49.99 (49.99)r:+0.70  23.83

3:22.66 (48.75)2:57.14 (23.23)2:33.91 (51.53)2:06.90 (24.52)

    B3 Wilson-03 3:27.69  NT
1) DiMariano, Chase JR 2) r:0.41 Hartman, Christian JR 3) r:0.44 Arthur, Zack JR 4) r:0.37 Kurtz, Noah FR

1:42.75 (50.80)1:16.15 (24.20)51.95 (51.95)r:+0.70  25.01

3:27.69 (52.54)2:59.81 (24.66)2:35.15 (52.40)2:07.38 (24.63)

    B4 Hershey High School-MA 3:28.17  3:25.68
1) Chetlen, Noah SR 2) r:0.38 Tinsley, Caleb SR 3) r:0.39 Kim, David JR 4) r:0.64 Trogner, Quin FR

1:44.86 (52.29)1:16.95 (24.38)52.57 (52.57)r:+0.73  24.85

3:28.17 (52.11)3:00.75 (24.69)2:36.06 (51.20)2:09.34 (24.48)

    C5 Hershey High School-MA x3:49.94  3:47.33
1) Endlich, Lincoln SO 2) r:0.30 Ardire, George SO 3) r:-0.38 Rossetti, Anderson FR 4) r:0.60 Cass, Mason SO

1:52.73 (57.55)1:22.03 (26.85)55.18 (55.18)r:+0.77  26.13

3:49.94 (55.44)3:21.14 (26.64)2:54.50 (1:01.77)2:21.83 (29.10)

    C6 Wilson-03 x3:50.17  NT
1) Baker, Nathan JR 2) r:0.34 Carder, Charlie SO 3) r:0.44 Oxenreider, Quinn SO 4) r:0.57 Strieb, Tyler JR

1:55.75 (55.84)1:26.14 (26.23)59.91 (59.91)r:+0.79  28.55

3:50.17 (56.71)3:19.08 (25.62)2:53.46 (57.71)2:23.42 (27.67)

    D--- Wilson-03 X4:09.77  NT
1) Zimpleman, Chase FR 2) r:0.46 Schneider, Maxwell SO 3) r:0.32 Breisch, Ben FR 4) r:0.30 Whalen, Connor FR

2:01.07 (58.37)1:30.61 (27.91)1:02.70 (1:02.70)r:+0.74  29.37

4:09.77 (1:02.14)3:37.99 (30.36)3:07.63 (1:06.56)2:32.83 (31.76)

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Wilson 122 2. Hershey High School 63
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Wilson 96 2. Hershey High School 84


